

| (| Requestor's Name) | | | | | |
|---|-------------------------|--|--|--|--|--|
| (Address) | | | | | | |
| (Address) | | | | | | |
| (| City/State/Zip/Phone #) | | | | | |
| | WAIT MAIL | | | | | |
| (Business Entity Name) | | | | | | |
| (Document Number) | | | | | | |
| Centified Copies | Certificates of Status | | | | | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |

200371802782 SECREV - 6 M 8:53

RECEIVED

Office Use Only

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 10/6/2021

NAME: HKCG REALTY ASSOCIATES LIMITED

TYPE OF FILING: CHANGE OF AGENT

COST: 35.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE attack

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

•

..

SUBJECT: HKCG Realty Associates Limited

Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

DOCUMENT NUMBER:

The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Office and/or Registered Agent and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

| Christopher Stabeno | | |
|---|---------------------|--------------------------------|
| Contact Person | | |
| H Katz Capital Group, Inc. | | |
| Firm/Company | | |
| 928 Jaymor Rd, Ste A-100 | | |
| Address | | |
| Southampton, PA 18966 | | |
| City, State and Zip Code | | · |
| cstabeno@katzgroup.com | | |
| E-mail address: (to be used for future annual r | eport notificati | ion) |
| For further information concerning this ma | tter, please c | call: |
| Christopher Stabeno | at (²¹⁵ |) 364-0400 |
| Name of Contact Person | Area Co | ode and Daytime Telephone Numb |

Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Florida Department of State.

| Mailing Address: | Street Address: |
|--------------------------|----------------------------------|
| Registration Section | Registration Section |
| Division of Corporations | Division of Corporations |
| P.O. Box 6327 | The Centre of Tallahassee |
| Tallahassee, FL 32314 | 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 |
| | Tallahassee, FL 32303 |

INHS04 (01/06)

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR **REGISTERED AGENT, OR BOTH**

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1115, Plorida Statutes, the undersigned limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the state of Florida.

1. HKCG REALTY ASSOCIATES LIMITED

۰. .

Name of Limited Parmership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

2.09/08/2021

3.<u>A1200000578</u> Florida document number

Date of filing/registration in Florida

4. The name of the registered agent and the registered office address as shown on the records of the Florida Department of State:

| | CORPORATION S | ERVICE | COMPANY | | |
|-----------------------|--|-------------------------------|---------------------|--|----------|
| | N | Vame | | | |
| | 1201 HAYS STR | EET | | | 2001 000 |
| | A | ddress | | | |
| | TALLHASSEE, | FL 3230 | 1 | | 5 |
| | City, St | tate and Zip | | | |
| 5. The name and Fl | lorida street address of the new r | egistered age | it and/or office: | い ^{でい} 2011年 - 第 1月19日 - 11 | باند م |
| Paracorp Incorporated | | | | | |
| | ٢ | Name | | | л |
| | 155 Office Plaza | Drive, 1 | st Floor | rej G | 3 |
| | Florida street address | (P.O. Box no | acceptable) | | |
| | Tallahassee | | _{FL} 32301 | | |
| | City, St | tate and Zip | | | |
| 6. Such change(s) i | is/arc effective when filed by the | Florida Depa | riment of State. | | |
| Signature of Genera | Il Partner | | | | |
| comply with the pro | appointment as registered agent visions of all statutes relative to ith an accept the obligations of i | the proper an | id complete perform | l further agree to ance of my duties, | |
| Signature of Registe | ered Agent | <u>s</u> si st ant | Secretary | | |

Filing Fce: \$35.00 Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50